
13 from 19 February 2023

City Centre • Woolston • Merryoak • Bitterne • Harefield 13

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre Vincents Walk Stop CH 0632 0735 0833
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1403 1433 1503 1535 1610 1645 1715 1750 1830 1910 2010 2220
City Centre Westquay 0633 0737 0835 05 35 1405 1435 1505 1537 1612 1647 1717 1752 1832 1912 2012 2222
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0640 0745 0843 13 43 1413 1443 1515 1547 1622 1657 1727 1800 1839 1919 2019 2229
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0646 0752 0850 20 50 1420 1450 1522 1554 1629 1704 1734 1807 1846 1925 2025 2235
Bitterne Shops 0650 0757 0855 25 55 1425 1455 1527 1559 1634 1709 1739 1812 1850 1928 2028 2238
Harefield Bentley Green 0655 0803 0901 31 01 1431 1501 1534 1606 1641 1716 1746 1818 1856 1933 2033 2243
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0702 0810 0908 38 08 1438 1508 1541 1613 1648 1723 1753 1825 1901 1939 2039 2247

Saturdays  and Good Friday

City Centre Vincents Walk Stop CH 0733 0833
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1703 1733 1810 1910 2010 2220
City Centre Westquay 0735 0835 05 35 1705 1735 1812 1912 2012 2222
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0743 0843 13 43 1713 1743 1819 1919 2019 2229
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0750 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1826 1925 2025 2235
Bitterne Shops 0755 0855 25 55 1725 1755 1830 1928 2028 2238
Harefield Bentley Green 0801 0901 31 01 1731 1801 1835 1933 2033 2243
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0807 0908 38 08 1738 1806 1841 1939 2039 2247

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

City Centre Vincents Walk Stop CH 0837 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
City Centre Westquay 0839 0939 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0846 0946 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0852 0952 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1850
Bitterne Shops 0856 0956 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1854
Harefield Bentley Green 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1800 1859
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0907 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1805 1903



13 from 19 February 2023

Harefield • Bitterne • Merryoak • Woolston • City Centre 13

 

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Harefield Bentley Green 0620 0657 0735 0805 0903 0933
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1403 1433 1503 1536 1608 1643 1718 1748 1820 1935 2035
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0624 0702 0740 0810 0908 0938 08 38 1408 1438 1508 1541 1613 1648 1723 1753 1825 1939 2039
Bitterne Shops 0628 0707 0747 0817 0913 0943 13 43 1413 1443 1514 1547 1619 1654 1729 1759 1830 1943 2043
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0631 0711 0752 0822 0917 0947 17 47 1417 1447 1518 1551 1623 1658 1733 1803 1834 1946 2046
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0637 0718 0800 0830 0924 0954 24 54 1424 1454 1525 1558 1630 1705 1740 1810 1841 1952 2052
City Centre Westquay 0643 0725 0810 0840 0931 1001 31 01 1431 1501 1533 1606 1638 1713 1748 1818 1848 1958 2058
City Centre Vincents Walk 0645 0730 0815 0845 0936 1006 36 06 1436 1506 1538 1611 1643 1718 1753 1823 1853 2002 2102

Saturdays  and Good Friday

Harefield Bentley Green 0620 0720 0803 0833
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1703 1733 1837 1935 2035
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0624 0724 0807 0838 08 38 1708 1738 1841 1939 2039
Bitterne Shops 0628 0728 0811 0843 13 43 1713 1743 1845 1943 2043
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0631 0731 0815 0847 17 47 1717 1747 1848 1946 2046
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0637 0737 0822 0854 24 54 1724 1754 1854 1952 2052
City Centre Westquay 0643 0743 0829 0901 31 01 1731 1801 1901 1958 2058
City Centre Vincents Walk 0645 0745 0833 0906 36 06 1736 1805 1905 2002 2102

Sundays  and Bank Holiday Mondays

Harefield Bentley Green 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1801
Harefield Sunningdale Gardens 0807 0907 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1805
Bitterne Shops 0811 0911 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1809
Merryoak Spakes Corner 0814 0914 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1813
Woolston Bridge Link Road 0820 0920 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1819
City Centre Westquay 0827 0927 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1825
City Centre Vincents Walk 0832 0932 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1830


